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Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Redline, Riley E 15 13 Granite Bay Gators

 1 Novak, Olivia B 15 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Hansen, Beth E 15 12 Granite Bay Gators

 4 Gotwals, Abigayle M 14 17 Granite Bay Gators

 5 Hall, Riley J 13  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 5 Freudenberg, Nykia S 13 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Boucher, Nola F 11 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Biggs, Addison C 11 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 DeLeon, Annie G 11 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Chisam, Avery M 10  8 Granite Bay Gators

 10 Anderson, Harper V 10 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Young, Lizzie F 10 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 8  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Hartman, Josie R 8  6 Granite Bay Gators

 15 Boucher, Loti F 7 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Whitworth, Alyza L 7  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Yabrof, Lauren B 6 10 Granite Bay Gators

 17 Hengehold, Molly J 6 12 Granite Bay Gators

 19 Gill, Brooklyn D 5  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 Davis, Margot E 5  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 McDonald, Samantha M 5 17 Granite Bay Gators

 19 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor A 5 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 Birch, Zola H 5 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Yeo, Blakeley A 4  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Carley, Karrington M 4 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Gonzales, Jaden R 4 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 24 Baxter, Sarah A 4 15 Granite Bay Gators

 24 Anderson, Whitney S 4 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 29 Luby, Adelaide G 3 10 Granite Bay Gators

 29 Luke, Sloan U 3  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 29 Shook, Evelyn R 3 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 29 Pollack, Cassidy C 3  7 Granite Bay Gators

 29 Duong, Zoe A 3 12 Granite Bay Gators

 29 Placido, Ella M 3  9 Granite Bay Gators

 29 Kramer, Aidyn O 3 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 29 Garrett, Isabelle C 3  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Agarwal, Ira 2 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Frith, Lyla M 2  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 McDonald, Mayah S 2  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Minsinger, Chloe 1 12 Granite Bay Gators

 40 Holloman, Morgan K 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Ortman, Ellie A 1 15 Granite Bay Gators

 40 Kaplan, Kyla J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Wissmann, Scarlett A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Rudnicki, Taylee J 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 40 Rudnicki, Britlee P 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Zwetsloot, Ryan T 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Glickman, Nora R 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Weisser, Karli J 1 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Miller, Maya M 1 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Wissmann, Cassidy L 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 40 Dao, Chloe D 1  8 Granite Bay Gators

 40 Moore, Abby J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 1 Davis, Flynn J 15  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Gill, Brady D 15 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Ivoska, Tomas G 15 12 Granite Bay Gators

 1 Novak, Jake G 15 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Depew, Josh W 15 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 6 Yip, Ayden R 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Drever, Benjamin R 11 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Whitworth, Aayden M 11 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 7 Drever, Thomas L 11 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Conry, Alroy I 10  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Peterson, Colt R 9 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Geddes, Jackson J 9 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Anderson, Max H 9 16 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 11 Gonzales, Jaren M 9 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 15 Yabrof, Mark J 8 12 Granite Bay Gators

 16 Kaufman, Bradley R 7 10 Granite Bay Gators

 17 Swinney, Paul A 6 13 Granite Bay Gators

 17 Watkins, Jackson C 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Lehr, Taylor J 6  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 17 Carlson, Ethan D 6  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Lewis, Liam R 5  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Wise, Grant F 5  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Rawlinson, Ryder S 5  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Linsley, Lucas P 5 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 21 Dong, Ryan H 5 10 Granite Bay Gators

 26 Roberts, Blake M 4 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 26 Green, Chase E 4 17 Granite Bay Gators

 26 Lourenco, Liam N 4 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 26 Christian, Noah E 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Williams, Bennett C 3 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Hansen, David B 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Eisemann, Colton R 3 10 Granite Bay Gators

 30 Anderson, Dean J 3 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Lehr, Triston W 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 Miller, Ashton M 2 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 35 Webster, Owen J 2  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Marz, Jon W 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Anderson, Graham D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Marshall, Virgil G 1  6 Granite Bay Gators

 37 Ratcliffe, Kyle J 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Luby, Preston J 1 13 Granite Bay Gators

 37 Buu, Rocket H 1 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Westover, Luke F 1 17 Granite Bay Gators

 37 Pearson, Ian D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Shook, Logan P 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 37 Chisam, Kelly B 1  6 Granite Bay Gators

 37 Carlson, Noah M 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Ward, Aksel A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 37 Reeves, Gio K 1 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 1 Hansen, Beth E 15 12 Granite Bay Gators

 1 Depew, Josh W 15 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Novak, Olivia B 15 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Redline, Riley E 15 13 Granite Bay Gators

 1 Gill, Brady D 15 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Ivoska, Tomas G 15 12 Granite Bay Gators

 1 Davis, Flynn J 15  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 1 Novak, Jake G 15 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 9 Gotwals, Abigayle M 14 17 Granite Bay Gators

 10 Hall, Riley J 13  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Freudenberg, Nykia S 13 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 10 Yip, Ayden R 13 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Boucher, Nola F 11 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Whitworth, Aayden M 11 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 DeLeon, Annie G 11 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Drever, Thomas L 11 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Drever, Benjamin R 11 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 13 Biggs, Addison C 11 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 Young, Lizzie F 10 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 Chisam, Avery M 10  8 Granite Bay Gators

 19 Anderson, Harper V 10 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 19 Conry, Alroy I 10  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 23 Geddes, Jackson J 9 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 23 Peterson, Colt R 9 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 23 Gonzales, Jaren M 9 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 23 Anderson, Max H 9 16 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 27 Lafontaine, Eleanor K 8  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 27 Yabrof, Mark J 8 12 Granite Bay Gators

 27 Hartman, Josie R 8  6 Granite Bay Gators

 30 Kaufman, Bradley R 7 10 Granite Bay Gators

 30 Boucher, Loti F 7 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 30 Whitworth, Alyza L 7  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 33 Lehr, Taylor J 6  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 33 Watkins, Jackson C 6  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 33 Carlson, Ethan D 6  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 33 Hengehold, Molly J 6 12 Granite Bay Gators

 33 Yabrof, Lauren B 6 10 Granite Bay Gators

 33 Swinney, Paul A 6 13 Granite Bay Gators

 39 McDonald, Samantha M 5 17 Granite Bay Gators

 39 Birch, Zola H 5 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor A 5 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Rawlinson, Ryder S 5  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Linsley, Lucas P 5 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Lewis, Liam R 5  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Wise, Grant F 5  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils
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 39 Gill, Brooklyn D 5  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Davis, Margot E 5  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 39 Dong, Ryan H 5 10 Granite Bay Gators

 49 Carley, Karrington M 4 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Lourenco, Liam N 4 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Christian, Noah E 4  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Roberts, Blake M 4 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Green, Chase E 4 17 Granite Bay Gators

 49 Gonzales, Jaden R 4 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Yeo, Blakeley A 4  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 49 Baxter, Sarah A 4 15 Granite Bay Gators

 49 Anderson, Whitney S 4 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Duong, Zoe A 3 12 Granite Bay Gators

 58 Placido, Ella M 3  9 Granite Bay Gators

 58 Lehr, Triston W 3 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Luby, Adelaide G 3 10 Granite Bay Gators

 58 Garrett, Isabelle C 3  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Hansen, David B 3 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Williams, Bennett C 3 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Anderson, Dean J 3 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Eisemann, Colton R 3 10 Granite Bay Gators

 58 Shook, Evelyn R 3 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Luke, Sloan U 3  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Kramer, Aidyn O 3 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 58 Pollack, Cassidy C 3  7 Granite Bay Gators

 71 Miller, Ashton M 2 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 McDonald, Mayah S 2  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Frith, Lyla M 2  9 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Agarwal, Ira 2 13 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 71 Webster, Owen J 2  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Miller, Maya M 1 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Weisser, Karli J 1 18 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Minsinger, Chloe 1 12 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Holloman, Morgan K 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Rudnicki, Britlee P 1 12 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Glickman, Nora R 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Wissmann, Cassidy L 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Zwetsloot, Ryan T 1  6 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Westover, Luke F 1 17 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Pearson, Ian D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Buu, Rocket H 1 15 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Chisam, Kelly B 1  6 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Shook, Logan P 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Anderson, Graham D 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Marshall, Virgil G 1  6 Granite Bay Gators
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 76 Marz, Jon W 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Luby, Preston J 1 13 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Ratcliffe, Kyle J 1 11 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Kaplan, Kyla J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Ortman, Ellie A 1 15 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Dao, Chloe D 1  8 Granite Bay Gators

 76 Wissmann, Scarlett A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Rudnicki, Taylee J 1 14 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Ward, Aksel A 1  8 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Carlson, Noah M 1  7 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Moore, Abby J 1 10 EDH Tasmanian Devils

 76 Reeves, Gio K 1 17 EDH Tasmanian Devils


